Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Lawrie - (737038) - Warrender Baths Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:11.79
1:12.91
1:13.23
1:17.09
1:17.44
1:17.66
1:18.28
1:21.66
1:23.24
1:23.79
1:38.92

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:17.44
1:13.28
1:17.09
1:11.79
1:12.91
1:18.28
1:17.66
1:21.66
1:23.79
1:23.24
1:38.92

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

487
465
459
393
388
385
376
331
312
306
186

WA Pts

388
459
393
487
465
376
385
331
306
312
186

Round

Round

F
F

Date

22/03/14
26/10/13
02/11/14
21/09/14
20/09/15
08/05/11
29/10/11
09/05/10
24/01/10
28/03/10
28/03/09

Date

20/09/15
02/11/14
21/09/14
22/03/14
26/10/13
29/10/11
08/05/11
09/05/10
28/03/10
24/01/10
28/03/09

Meet

Glenrothes Spring Meet 2014

Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

East District Age Group Championships
Warrender 200's Championships

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Haddington Total Swim Meet

Carnegie Winter Meet

Haddington Total Swimmer

Stirling Junior Open Meet

Warrender Age Group Open

Warrender Junior Annual MT

Meet

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
East District Age Group Championships
Warrender 200's Championships
Glenrothes Spring Meet 2014

Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Carnegie Winter Meet

Haddington Total Swim Meet

Haddington Total Swimmer

Warrender Age Group Open

Stirling Junior Open Meet

Warrender Junior Annual MT

Venue

Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Fife
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Stirling
Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Venue

Glenrothes
Fife
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Stirling

Glenrothes

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



