Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Lawrie - (737038) - Warrender Baths Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.79	487	F	22/03/14	Glenrothes Spring Meet 2014	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
1:12.91	465	F	26/10/13	Carnegie Winter Meet 2013	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
1:13.23	459	F	02/11/14	East District Age Group Championships	Fife	Warrender Ba	2
1:17.09	393	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
1:17.44	388	F	20/09/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
1:17.66	385	F	08/05/11	Haddington Total Swim Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
1:18.28	376		29/10/11	Carnegie Winter Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
1:21.66	331	F	09/05/10	Haddington Total Swimmer	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
1:23.24	312		24/01/10	Stirling Junior Open Meet	Stirling	Warrender Ba	2
1:23.79	306	F	28/03/10	Warrender Age Group Open	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
1:38.92	186		28/03/09	Warrender Junior Annual MT	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.44	388	F	20/09/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
1:13.23	459	F	02/11/14	East District Age Group Championships	Fife	Warrender Ba	2
1:17.09	393	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
1:11.79	487	F	22/03/14	Glenrothes Spring Meet 2014	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
1:12.91	465	F	26/10/13	Carnegie Winter Meet 2013	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
1:18.28	376		29/10/11	Carnegie Winter Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
1:17.66	385	F	08/05/11	Haddington Total Swim Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
1:21.66	331	F	09/05/10	Haddington Total Swimmer	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
1:23.79	306	F	28/03/10	Warrender Age Group Open	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
1:23.24	312		24/01/10	Stirling Junior Open Meet	Stirling	Warrender Ba	2
1:38.92	186		28/03/09	Warrender Junior Annual MT	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS